City of Loveland

Permit Type

Permit #

New - Attached Single Family BP-05-00115

1-2 Dwelling Units

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

Grand Totals

# of Permits
BP-18-01670

BP-18-01810
BP-18-01811
BP-18-02475
BP-18-02503
BP-18-02570
BP-18-02590

BP-18-02591

BP-18-02593
BP-18-02644
BP-18-02661
BP-18-02704

BP-18-02705

BP-18-02706

BP-18-02707

# of Permits

# of Permits

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

1

40A1 Plan B
Elevation

The Aspen Il Plan
D901 Elevation D

Durango Elevation

A

Durango Elevation

B

Demo/Rebuild

234.2502 Elevation

B

135.1382 Elevation

C

235.2583 Elevation

A

233.1624 Elevation

A
15

16

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued

Parcel
486A-04-064-95093-48-064

643NN-09-002-85043-16-002

643NN-10-001-85043-17-001
643NN-09-001-85043-16-001
697A-11-024-697A-11-024

643GG-01-001-643GG-01-001

697A-11-017-697A-11-017
491NN-02-001-95163-29-001

491NN-02-002-95163-29-002

491MM-03-006-491MM-03-006

697A-11-016-697A-11-016
248-06-004-95113-09-004

643QQ-02-016-643QQ-02-016
643QQ-02-015-643QQ-02-015
643QQ-02-013-643QQ-02-013

643QQ-02-014-643QQ-02-014

Address
1754 NUCLA CT

2893 ECHO LAKE DR

2898 ECHO LAKE DR

2899 ECHO LAKE DR

3656 SAGUARO DR

2635 TRIO FALLS DR

3740 SAGUARO DR

3503 TAYLOR WALKER ST

3509 TAYLOR WALKER ST

4814 MARIANA HILLS CIR
3735 PRICKLY PEAR DR
2006 N TAFT AVE

2905 PAWNEE CREEK DR

2909 PAWNEE CREEK DR
2917 PAWNEE CREEK DR

2913 PAWNEE CREEK DR
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December 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Contractor
Regal Contracting

William Lyon Homes

William Lyon Homes

William Lyon Homes

Glen Properties/Glen Homes
Richmond American Homes
Custom On-Site

LC Home, Inc

LC Home, Inc

Vance Construction Inc
Custom On-Site

Terrel Construction Inc
KB Home

KB Home
KB Home

KB Home

Issue Date
12/19/2018

# of Dwelling Units

12/19/2018

12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/03/2018
12/06/2018
12/19/2018
12/13/2018

12/14/2018

12/11/2018
12/19/2018
12/31/2018
12/28/2018

12/28/2018

12/28/2018

12/28/2018

# of Dwelling Units
# of Dwelling Units

No of DU's
1
1
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